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Time Table For MBA- II Semester (Main /ATKT/Ex) & MBA —1 Semester (ATKT)

(Old/ New Course) Exam May-June- 2025

MBA —II Semester (Main/ATKT/Ex)

TIME: 08:00 AM To 11:00 AM

Date Day Code Paper
18-07-2025 Friday 12! Managerial Communication
21-07-2025 Monday 122 | Human Resource Management
23-07-2025 Wednesday 123 | Financial Management
25-07-2025 Friday 124 | Marketing Management
28-07-2025 Monday 125 | Production Management
30-07-2025 Wednesday 126 | Research Methodology
01-08-2025 Friday 127 | Business Ethics & Indian Ethos
04-08-2025 Monday 128 | International Business

MBA-I Semester (ATKT) (Old/ New Course)

TIME: 08:00 AM To 11:00 AM

Date Day Code Paper
19-07-2025 Saturday 111 | Management Concepts and Process
22-07-2025 Tuesday 112 | Business Legislations
29-07-2025 Tuesday 113 | Quantitative Methods
31-07-2025 Thursday 114 | Managerial Economics
05-08-2025 Tuesday 115 | Accounting for Managers
07-08-2025 Thursday 116 | Information Technology
11-08-2025 Monday 117 | Environment and Management
13-08-2025 Wednesday 118 | Organisational Behavior
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